



CHASSIS

REF. NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL NUMBER	NO. REQ'D
GEAR SHIFTER MECHANISM AND TRANSMISSION				
1	53 717 DA	KNOB, GEAR SHIFT LEVER		1
2	351 548 R12	LEVER, GEAR SHIFT (OPTIONAL WITH 356 530 R91)		1
2	356 530 R91	LEVER, GEAR SHIFT (OPTIONAL WITH 351 548 R12)		1
3	350 883 R1	SPRING, GEAR SHIFT SWIVEL		1
4	350 882 R1	SHIELD, GEAR SHIFT LEVER		1
5	350 885 R1	PIN, GEAR SHIFT SWIVEL SPRING RETAINER		1
6	351 545 R1	HOUSING, GEAR SHIFT LEVER		1
	179 814	SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., 5/16-18NC x 5/8"		8
	103 320	WASHER, LOCK, 5/16"		8
7	351 547 R1	GUIDE, GEAR SHIFT LEVER		1
8	351 546 R1	GASKET, GEAR SHIFT LEVER HOUSING		1
9	351 543 R1	SCREW, SHIFTER FORK (WILL WORK FOR 352 771 R1 AND 353 321 R1)		2
	103 320	WASHER, LOCK, 5/16"		2
10, 14	352 776 R96	FORK, SHIFTER, W/ROD, ASSEMBLY, SECOND AND THIRD SPEED (WILL WORK FOR 351 544 R1 AND 351 541 R11) (COMPOSED OF -	501 TO 4999	1
		1 FORK 353 271 R21		
		1 ROD 352 774 R3		
		1 SCREW 351 543 R1		
		1 WASHER 103 320)		
10	352 774 R3	ROD, SHIFTER, SECOND AND THIRD SPEED	5000 UP	1
11, 12	352 773 R96	FORK, SHIFTER, W/ROD, ASSEMBLY, FIRST AND REVERSE SPEED (WILL WORK FOR 351 540 R11 AND 351 542 R1) (COMPOSED OF -	501 TO 4999	1
		1 FORK 353 271 R21		
		1 ROD 352 770 R3		
		1 SCREW 351 543 R1		
		1 WASHER 103 320)		
11	355 600 R91	FORK, SHIFTER, FIRST AND REVERSE SPEED, 353 270 R21, w/SCREW, 351 543 R1 AND WASHER, 103 320 (WILL WORK FOR 352 772 R1, 353 042 R1, 353 044 R1 AND 353 270 R1)	5000 TO 131622	1
11	353 270 R21	FORK, SHIFTER, FIRST AND REVERSE SPEED	131623 UP	1
12	352 770 R3	ROD, SHIFTER, FIRST AND REVERSE GEAR	5000 UP	1
13	350 884 R1	RETAINER, GEAR SHIFT SWIVEL SPRING		2
14	355 601 R91	FORK, SHIFTER, SECOND AND THIRD SPEED, 353 271 R1, w/SCREW, 351 543 R1 AND WASHER, 103 320 (WILL WORK FOR 352 775 R1, 353 043 R1, 353 044 R1 AND 353 271 R1)	5000 TO 131622	1
14	353 271 R21	FORK, SHIFTER, SECOND AND THIRD SPEED	131623 UP	1
15	D 2 615	BALL, POPPET, GEAR SHIFTER, 3/8"		2
16	350 876 R1	SPRING, GEAR SHIFTER POPPET BALL		2
17	350 871 R1	BUSHING, REVERSE IDLER GEAR		1
18	350 870 R11	GEAR, REVERSE IDLER, w/BUSHING, 350 871 R1 (22 TEETH)		1
19	350 869 R1	SHAFT, REVERSE IDLER		1
	179 796	SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., 1/4-20NC x 7/8"		1
	103 319	WASHER, LOCK, 1/4"		1
20	351 535 R1	SHIELD, REAR, TRANSMISSION SPLINE SHAFT BEARING		1
21	351 538 R91	BEARING, REAR, TRANSMISSION SPLINE SHAFT (HYATT No. 1518-TS) (OPTIONAL WITH 352 402 R91)		1
21	352 402 R91	BEARING, REAR, TRANSMISSION SPLINE SHAFT (BOWER R-1518-EL) (OPTIONAL WITH 351 538 R91)		1
22	351 536 R1	SHIELD, FRONT, TRANSMISSION SPLINE SHAFT BEARING		1